Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
S38CCTCAL Flanged Cover Assemblies –
S38CCTCBS Available in die-cast aluminum
S38CCTCBK assembly with brushed aluminum
finish (AL), die-cast zinc assembly
with plated brass finish (BS), and
die-cast zinc with painted black
finish (BK). Insert area in lid allows

brushed aluminum (AL) or plated brass (BS) finish replacing
the painted finishes on the old version.
Catalog Number Key
S3 = FloorPort Redesign Family
8 = Flanged
9 = Flangeless
TC = UL Approved for Tile
and Carpet Floors
AL = Brushed Aluminum Finish
BS = Plated Brass Finish
BK = Painted Black Finish
CC = Cutouts for tile or carpet inserts
BB = Solid lid to be flush with finished floor
PP = Solid lid with partition feed openings
S3XXXXXXX
FloorPort Flanged Cover Assemblies
6 9/16"
[167mm]
7 3/4"
[197mm]
6 9/16"
[167mm]
7 3/4"
[197mm]
6 9/16"
[167mm]
7 3/4"
[197mm]
New Redesigned FloorPort Service Fittings
Supply the Versatile Workstation
The newly redesigned FloorPort
Service Fittings for Resource RFB®
Floor Boxes, Walkercell® Cellular
Raceway, and Walkerdeck® Systems
provide flexibility in recessed and
partition furniture feed applications. The
redesigned FloorPort meets all UL
requirements for scrub water exclusion on
tile, carpet and wood-covered floors.
These covers are ideal for use in a
wide variety of applications including
educational facilities, airports, and
commercial and institutional office
buildings. The covers are UL Listed to
U.S. and Canadian safety standards,
and are fire classified for use on
Walkerdeck Systems and Cellular